

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 44126 Version: 1 Name: Reconsideration of Demo Pmt & Cond Use - 418

Division St

Type: Conditional Use Status: Approved

File created: 8/18/2016 In control: PLAN COMMISSION

On agenda: Final action: 8/29/2016

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Reconsideration of a demolition permit and conditional use (ID 43416) to allow demolition of an

industrial building and construction of an apartment building containing 31 units at 418 Division Street;

6th Ald. Dist.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/29/2016	1	PLAN COMMISSION	Approve	Pass

Title

Reconsideration of a demolition permit and conditional use (ID 43416) to allow demolition of an industrial building and construction of an apartment building containing 31 units at 418 Division Street; 6th Ald. Dist.